
Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 15.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.06.2024 17:35 Uhr Gesamt

1 NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf I 1127 Ringen

40 Benecke, Klaus-Dieter 382
165 Findeisen, Niels 374
877 Terkowski, Olaf 371

2 SKS SV Glinde I 1099 Ringen

965 Dorau, Andreas 363
862 Glindemann, Frank 363
966 Schöne, Oliver 373

3 NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 I 1078 Ringen

707 Vohr, Eggert 367
122 Draeger, Jürgen 366
963 Noack, Maik 345

4 NuE Hollenstedter SV I 1076 Ringen

892 Bokelmann, Matthias 372
588 Schliecker, Jens 355
964 Schäffer, Peter 349

5 NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf II 1072 Ringen

960 Hartmann, Andrè 367
367 Kubbe, Stefan 358

49 Beutler, Martin 347

6 NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 II 1052 Ringen

477 Nieland, Mathis Thomas 353
739 Weist, Mark 340
120 Doobe, Iris 359

7 NuE SV Neu Wulmstorf I 1044 Ringen

250 Hempel, Andreas 351
498 Ottlinger, Steve 342
515 Pohla, Andrea 351



Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 15.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite: 2

Stand: 18.06.2024 17:35 Uhr Gesamt

8 NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf III 1034 Ringen

212 Grützmacher, Heinz 343
326 Knoblich, Andreas 344
710 Volkov, Sergey 347

9 NuE SK Stelle 1024 Ringen

31 Beecken, Burkhard 356
541 Remmert, Lars 307
589 Schlieder, Patric 361

10 SKS Reinbeker SV I 1007 Ringen

967 Behrens, Marcus 359
837 Kemner, Felix 356
968 Schröder, Stefan 292

11 NuE SV Buchholz 01 I 1003 Ringen

376 Kurth, Peter 377
197 Gorr, Siegmund 314
939 Karsten, Tobias 312

12 NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf IV 970 Ringen

87 Buck, Heino 322
724 Vorwerg, Thomas 333
299 Jürgens, Tino 315

13 NuE SV Klecken I 956 Ringen

466 Müller, Michael 294
972 Prasek, Simon 302
848 Szedlàr, Jànos 360

14 HA Wilstorfer SV I 941 Ringen

512 Pirch, Andre 320
693 Treiber, Jochen 304
700 van der Koelen, Guido 317

15 NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf V 926 Ringen

144 Ehrigsen, Joseph 313
975 Köppen-Prielipp, Jutta 312
567 Rupp, Hans Peter 301



Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 15.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite: 3

Stand: 18.06.2024 17:35 Uhr Gesamt

16 SKS SV Glinde II 902 Ringen

970 Bach, Patrick 341
978 Fenner, Andreas 320
194 Glindemann, Ina 241



Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 15.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.06.2024 17:35 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 848 Szedlàr, Jànos NuE SV Klecken I 88 95 86 91 360

2 837 Kemner, Felix SKS Reinbeker SV I 85 89 90 92 356

3 250 Hempel, Andreas NuE SV Neu Wulmstorf I 85 83 90 93 351

4 498 Ottlinger, Steve NuE SV Neu Wulmstorf I 89 75 86 92 342

5 970 Bach, Patrick SKS SV Glinde II 87 86 81 87 341

6 939 Karsten, Tobias NuE SV Buchholz 01 I 71 68 81 92 312

na 969 Rehm, Christoph NuE SV Trelde 0 0 0 0 0

na 962 Topcu, Gürrani NuE SV Klecken 2 0 0 0 0 0



Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 15.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 18.06.2024 17:35 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 588 Schliecker, Jens NuE Hollenstedter SV I 82 88 95 90 355

2 49 Beutler, Martin NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf II 88 86 88 85 347

3 963 Noack, Maik NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 I 85 82 88 90 345

4 746 Weymar, David HH Saseler SV 85 84 86 89 344

5 692 Töpfer, Tobias NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 1 83 80 74 91 328

6 299 Jürgens, Tino NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf IV 84 84 73 74 315

7 541 Remmert, Lars NuE SK Stelle 82 80 73 72 307

8 693 Treiber, Jochen HA Wilstorfer SV I 84 74 73 73 304

9 972 Prasek, Simon NuE SV Klecken I 71 74 86 71 302
10 968 Schröder, Stefan SKS Reinbeker SV I 68 57 79 88 292
11 416 Markowski, Nico NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 3 59 53 82 72 266
12 636 Sievers, Jochen NuE SV Fleestedt 78 61 73 53 265
na 971 Lulic, Antun NuE SV Trelde 0 0 0 0 0
na 547 Riewoldt, Tobias HH SV Polizei Hamburg 1 0 0 0 0 0



Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 15.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 18.06.2024 17:36 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 165 Findeisen, Niels NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf I 92 94 93 95 374

2 966 Schöne, Oliver SKS SV Glinde I 90 89 95 99 373

3 892 Bokelmann, Matthias NuE Hollenstedter SV I 93 90 98 91 372

4 960 Hartmann, Andrè NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf II 89 90 96 92 367

5 707 Vohr, Eggert NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 I 90 90 95 92 367

6 965 Dorau, Andreas SKS SV Glinde I 86 90 93 94 363

7 862 Glindemann, Frank SKS SV Glinde I 94 88 88 93 363

8 589 Schlieder, Patric NuE SK Stelle 87 87 92 95 361

9 967 Behrens, Marcus SKS Reinbeker SV I 88 86 89 96 359
10 367 Kubbe, Stefan NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf II 84 90 93 91 358
11 477 Nieland, Mathis Thomas NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 II 80 92 90 91 353
12 627 Seikat, Stephan HH SV Polizei Hamburg 2 87 80 89 92 348
13 710 Volkov, Sergey NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf III 82 85 89 91 347
14 739 Weist, Mark NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 II 81 79 87 93 340
15 724 Vorwerg, Thomas NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf IV 86 83 75 89 333
16 87 Buck, Heino NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf IV 86 80 78 78 322
17 512 Pirch, Andre HA Wilstorfer SV I 73 82 85 80 320
18 197 Gorr, Siegmund NuE SV Buchholz 01 I 76 80 73 85 314
19 893 Henniges, Sven NuE SV Buchholz 01 1 69 71 78 80 298
20 681 Thielhorn, Andreas SKS SV Hamwarde I 84 80 75 53 292
21 239 Heidtmann, Holger NuE SK Stelle 66 76 79 58 279
22 257 Hillebrand, Lars NuE SV Klecken 2 75 60 64 68 267
na 973 Schmidt, Thomas NuE SV Trelde 0 0 0 0 0
na 974 Wilkens, Michael HH SV Polizei Hamburg 3 0 0 0 0 0



Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 15.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.15

25m Pistole 9x19 Damen III Seite: 1

Stand: 18.06.2024 17:36 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 120 Doobe, Iris NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 II 90 87 95 87 359

2 515 Pohla, Andrea NuE SV Neu Wulmstorf I 83 86 85 97 351

3 975 Köppen-Prielipp, Jutta NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf V 66 80 88 78 312

4 194 Glindemann, Ina SKS SV Glinde II 52 52 84 53 241



Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 15.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 18.06.2024 17:36 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 40 Benecke, Klaus-Dieter NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf I 98 97 91 96 382

2 376 Kurth, Peter NuE SV Buchholz 01 I 91 94 93 99 377

3 877 Terkowski, Olaf NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf I 94 91 89 97 371

4 122 Draeger, Jürgen NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 I 88 94 93 91 366

5 31 Beecken, Burkhard NuE SK Stelle 77 91 88 100 356

6 964 Schäffer, Peter NuE Hollenstedter SV I 84 90 97 78 349

7 326 Knoblich, Andreas NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf III 82 82 94 86 344

8 212 Grützmacher, Heinz NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf III 85 79 88 91 343

9 977 Paul, Andreas NuE Hollenstedter SV 2 77 79 85 80 321
10 978 Fenner, Andreas SKS SV Glinde II 81 75 83 81 320
11 700 van der Koelen, Guido HA Wilstorfer SV I 89 76 70 82 317
12 144 Ehrigsen, Joseph NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf V 69 72 86 86 313
13 976 Matthiessen, Andreas NuE SV Neu Wulmstorf 77 81 73 77 308
14 567 Rupp, Hans Peter NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf V 71 80 84 66 301
15 979 Andrzejewski, Adam-Paul HH SV Polizei Hamburg 2 83 68 58 85 294
16 466 Müller, Michael NuE SV Klecken I 67 62 81 84 294
17 151 Ende, Wolfgang NuE SV Neu Wulmstorf 78 75 72 60 285
18 118 Dittberner, Holger SKS SV Rahlstedt I 70 71 59 69 269
na 141 Effenberger, Frank NuE Jesteburger SV 0 0 0 0 0
na 166 Finger, Michael HH SV Polizei Hamburg 1 0 0 0 0 0


